Balance Sheet

Account Summary
As Of 06/30/2023

Account Name Balance
Fund: 41 - HCRMA-GENERAL
Assets

Equi

41-1-1100-000
41-1-1102-000
41-1-1102-001
41-1-1102-002
41-1-1113-009
41-1-1113-100
41-1-1601-000
41-1-1601-001
41-1-1700-001
41-1-1910-001
41-1-1910-002
41-1-1920-004
41-1-1922-000
41-1-1940-001
41-1-1940-002
41-1-1940-003

41-1-1950-001
41-1-1952-000

Liability

41-2-1212-000

41-2-1212-001
41-2-1212-010

ty
41-3-3400-000

Total Revenue
Total Expense

GENERAL OPERATING
POOL INVESTMENTS
INVESTMENT-ROAD MAINT,
INVESTMENT-GENERAL
ACCOUNTS RECIEVABLES-VR FEES
ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE- PROMILES
PROMILES-PREPAID/ESCROW OVERWE
PREPAID EXPENSE
PREPAID BOND INSURANCE
DEFERRED CHARGES ON REFUNDING
LAND - RIGHT OF WAY
LAND - ENVIORNMENTAL
LEASEHOLD IMPROV.
ACCUM DEPR - BUILDINGS
OFFICE FURNITURE & FIXTURES
COMPUTER/SOFTWARE
RIGHT TO USE- BLDG
ACCUM DEPR - MACH & EQUIP
ACCUM AMORT-BLDG
ROADS - BSIF
ACCUM DEPR - INFRASTRUCTURE
CONSTRUCTION IN PROGRESS

Total Assets:

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
A/P CITY OF PHARR
LEASE PAYABLE
CURRENT-UNAMORTIZED-PREM 2022 A
CURRENT-UNAMORTIZED-PREM 2022 B
CURRENT-UNAMORTIZED PREMIUM
CURRENT- UNAMORTIZED- PREM 2020A
BONDS PAYABLE CURRENT- 20208
UNEARNED REV.-OVERWEIGHT
BONDS PAYABLE-CURRENT
UNAMORTIZED PREM- 2020A
LT UNAMORTIZED PREM 2022 A
LT UNAMORTIZED PREM 2022 B
LONG TERM BONDS- 2020A
LONG TERM BONDS- 20208
LT BOND PAY 2022 A
LT BOND PAY 2022 B

Total Liability:

FUND BALANCE
Total Beginning Equity:

138,426.32
5,191,145.58
1,042,312.21
6,664,636.31

622,180.00

6,831.00
84,656.56
20,874.36

286,863.24
2,051,015.92

914,933.99

441,105.00

388,932.22

-114,163.13
32,339.94
8,606.51
437,340.00
-19,498.64
-207,737.00
3,010,636.97
-202,709.14
194,421,543.51

215,220,271.73

-205.00
171,383.46
252,571.00
356,125.78 -
132,308.88_

53,043.39-
45,255.92_
815,000.00~
84,656.56-
1,425,000.00 -
1,210,595.86
11,722,473.44.
4,355,166.98 -
9,870,000.00-
55,585,000.00 -
151,650,344.75 ~

63,884,707.35-
301,613,428.37 v

-88,080,858.08

-88,080,898.08
4,731,214.77
3,043,473.33

215,220,271.73

1,687,741.44
-86,393,156.64

Revenues Over/Under Expenses

Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):  215,220,271.73
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Fund: 41 - HCRMA-GENERAL
Revenue

41-4-1504-000

41-4-1505-005

41-4-1506-000

Expense
41-52900-1100-000
41-52900-1104-000
41-52900-1105-000
41-52900-1106-000
41-52900-1115-000
41-52900-1116-000
41-52900-1117-000
41-52900-1122-000
41-52900-1178-000
41-52900-1179-000
41-52900-1200-000
41-52900-1603-000
41-52900-1604-000
41-52900-1605-000
41-52900-1606-000
41-52900-1607-000
41-52900-1610-000

4__1__ 52900-1611-000
41-52900-1620-000
41-52900-1621-000
41-52900-1622-000
41-52900-1623-000

41
41-52
41-5

D—;—-

900 1650 OOO

|4

52900-1660-000

2900-1703-000
2900-1705-000
2900-1710-000
2900-1710-001
-52900-1712-000
2900-1712-001
2900-1715-000
41-52900-1715-001
41-52900-1715-002
41-52900-1716-000

TN

E N F N - Y
»—»—\»—-w-»—\w-r—

5
5
52
-5290(
-5
=D
41-5.

41-52900-1732-000
-52900-1850-000
41-52900-1899-000

41 -5290.0, 1999-003
41-52900-1999-006

Pharr, TX

VEHICLE REGISTRATION FEES
PROMILES-OW/OS PERMIT FEES
INTEREST REVENUE

Revenue Total:

SALARIES

OVERTIME

FICA

HEALTH INSURANCE
EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT
PHONE ALLOWANCE

CAR ALLOWANCE

EAP- ASSISTANCE PROGRAM
ADMIN FEE

CONTINGENCY

OFFICE SUPPLIES

BUILDING REMODEL
MAINTENANCE & REPAIR
JANITORIAL

UTILITIES

CONTRACTUAL ADM/IT SERVICES
DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS
SUBSCRIPTIONS-SOFTWARE
POSTAGE/FEDEX/COURTIER
GENERAL LIABILITY
INSURANCE-E&O
INSURANCE-SURETY
INSURANCE-LETTER OF CREDIT
INSURANCE-OTHER
INSURANCE- CYBERSECURITY
BUSINESS MEALS
ADVERTISING

TRAINING

TRAVEL

PRINTING & PUBLICATIONS
BANK SERVICE CHARGES
ACCOUNTING FEES

LEGAL FEES

LEGAL FEES-GOV.AFFAIRS
FINANCIAL CONSULTING FEES
INSURANCE CONSULTANT
RENT-OFFICE

RENT-OFFICE EQUIPTMENT
RENT-OTHER

CONTRACTUAL WEBSITE SERVICES
MISCELLANEQUS

PENALTIES & INTEREST
CAPITAL OUTLAY
NON-CAPITAL

TRANSFER OUT TO DEBT
TRANS OUT- 2020 DEBT SVC

Income Statement

Account Summary
For Fiscal: 2023 Period Ending: 06/30/2023

Original Current Budget
Total Budget Total Budget MTD Activity YTD Activity Remaining
7,400,000.00 7,400,000.00 622,180.00 3,763,000.00 3,637,000.00
1,300,000.00 1,300,000.00 184,545.00 674,660.00 625,340.00

170,000.00 170,000.00 54,703.79 293,554.77 -123,554.77
8,870,000.00 8,870,000.00 861,428.79 4,731,214.77 4,138,785.23
612,900.00 612,900.00 59,761.98 300,580.86 312,319.14
500.00 500.00 0.00 99.16 400.84
52,200.00 52,200.00 4,628.73 19,773.42 32,426.58
44,550.00 44,550.00 2,474,52 14,843.48 29,706.52
51,200.00 51,200.00 7,034,91 29,382.95 21,817.05
6,300.00 6,300.00 588.45 2,451.87 3,848.13
22,800.00 22,800.00 1,938.45 8,007.65 14,792.35
105.00 105.00 0.00 0.00 105.00
11,700.00 11,700.00 1,125.00 4,875.00 6,825.00
61,340.00 61,340.00 0.00 0.00 61,340.00
6,000.00 6,000.00 111.57 5,437.37 562.63
20,000.00 20,000.00 0.00 251.00 19,749.00
10,000.00 10,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 9,000.00
1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 47.31 952.69
2,800.00 2,800.00 0.00 1,201.32 1,598.68
12,000.00 12,000.00 850.00 5,506.17 6,493.83
18,000.00 18,000.00 10,870.00 13,869.00 4,131.00

1,200.00 1,200.00 0.00 -18,766.80 19,966.80

2,500.00 2,500.00 258.00 1,170.36 1,329.64

5,000.00 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00

2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00

800.00 800.00 0.00 0.00 800.00
500.00 500.00 0.00 458.33 41.67
3,800.00 3,800.00 0.00 0.00 3,800.00
4,500.00 4,500.00 0.00 0.00 4,500.00
500.00 500.00 0.00 139.29 360.71
4,000.00 4,000.00 0.00 0.00 4,000.00
8,000.00 8,000.00 0.00 2,785.00 5,215.00
10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00 1,299.34 8,700.66
8,000.00 8,000.00 0.00 435.50 7,564.50
100.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00
36,000.00 36,000.00 205.00 32,820.00 3,180.00
65,000.00 65,000.00 3,285.00 5,006.00 59,994.00
120,000.00 120,000.00 10,000.00 60,000.00 60,000.00
6,500.00 6,500.00 0.00 8,975.50 -2,475.50
10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00
54,000.00 54,000.00 4,480.00 27,844.22 26,155.78
8,500.00 8,500.00 591.60 3,549.60 4,950.40
500.00 500.00 0.00 289.78 210.22
2,400.00 2,400.00 200.00 1,000.00 1,400.00
500.00 500.00 0.00 3,250.00 -2,750.00
100.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00
10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00
10,000.00 10,000.00 980.30 3,369.30 6,630.70
1,496,250.00 1,496,250.00 124,687.50 774,125.00 722,125.00
2,469,854.00 2,469,854.00 205,821.14 1,234,926.84 1,234,927.16

9/1/2023 10:15:26 AM
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Income Statement

41-53000-1105 ODO

41-53000-1106-000
41-53000-1115-000
41-53000-1116-000
41-53000-1117-000
41-53000-1122-000

53000-1178-000

41-53000-1201-000
41- 5_3090 1605-000
41-53000-1606-001
3000-1608-000
3000-1610-000

5

rad
-53000-1610-001
41-530

41-5300(

(V5

41-53000-1715-000 DOO
41-53000-1715-001

lfl

41-53000-1715-012
41-53000-1715-013
f.‘.L?L@.DQ.D..l.BE.QﬁQQ

-53000-1899-000
41-J4oo_o_1 100-000
41-54000-1105-000
41-54000-1106-000
41-54000-1115-000
41-54000-1116-000
41-54000-1117-000
41-54000-1122-000

-54000-1178-000

54000-1179-000
41-54000-1200-000
41-54000-1610-000
41-54000-1610-001
41-54000-1611-000
41-54000-1640-000
41-54000-1650-000
41-54000-1660-000
41-54000-1850-000

41-58000-1604-001
41-58000-1606-002

BB
=

-

SALARIES

OVERTIME

FICA

HEALTH INSURANCE
EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT
PHONE ALLOWANCE

CAR ALLOWANCE

EAP- ASSISTANCE PROGRAM
ADMN FEE

CONTINGENCY

OFFICE SUPPLIES
SMALLTOOLS

JANITORIAL

UTILITIES

UNIFORMS

DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS
SUBSCRIPTIONS - SOFTWARE
POSTAGE/FEDEX/COURTIER
ADVERTISING

TRAINING

TRAVEL

PRINTING & PUBLICATIONS
RENT CONSTRUCTION OFFICE
RENTAL - OFFICE EQUIPMENT
RENT-OTHER

VEHICLE RENTAL

VEHICLE INSURANCE
VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
VEHICLE FUEL

CAPITAL OUTLAY
NON-CAPITALIZED

SALARIES

FICA

HEALTH INSURANCE
EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT
PHONE ALLOWANCE

CAR ALLOWANCE

EAP- ASSISTANCE PROGRAM
ADMN FEE

CONTINGENCY

OFFICE SUPPLIES

DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS
SUBSCRIPTIONS-SOFTWARE
POSTAGE/FEDEX/COURTIER
ADVERTISING

TRAINING

TRAVEL

CAPITAL OUTLAY

MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR -BSIF

UTILITIES - BSIF

Expense Total:
Fund: 41 - HCRMA-GENERAL Surplus (Deficit):
Total Surplus (Deficit):

For Fiscal: 2023 Period Ending: 06/30/2023

Original Current Budget
Total Budget Total Budget MTD Activity YTD Activity Remaining
586,000.00 586,000.00 66,848.67 229,710.56 356,289.44
26,000.00 26,000.00 3,854.92 12,554.93 13,445.07
52,800.00 52,800.00 5,460.96 21,863.02 30,936.98
59,400.00 59,400.00 4,330.42 26,590.19 32,809.81
51,800.00 51,800.00 8,459.77 28,908.14 22,891.86
9,600.00 9,600.00 969.15 10,296.72 -696.72
7,200.00 7,200.00 830.76 3,415.36 3,784.64
140.00 140.00 0.00 0.00 140.00
15,600.00 15,600.00 1,800.00 7,275.00 8,325.00
61,200.00 61,200.00 0.00 0.00 61,200.00
10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00 1,128.06 8,871.94
10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00 2,047.68 7,952.32
500.00 500.00 0.00 0.00 500.00
750.00 750.00 0.00 291.34 458.66
6,000.00 6,000.00 0.00 152.88 5,847.12
2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00 649.31 1,350.69
20,000.00 20,000.00 0.00 59,274.88 -39,274.88
250.00 250.00 0.00 0.00 250.00
4,000.00 4,000.00 0.00 826.34 3,173.66
12,500.00 12,500.00 0.00 2,415.00 10,085.00
20,000.00 20,000.00 0.00 5,267.37 14,732.63
100.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 16,389.38 -16,389.38
2,400.00 2,400.00 219.46 1,097.30 1,302.70
1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00
72,000.00 72,000.00 5,497.71 16,546.13 55,453.87
5,000.00 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00
3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 551.16 2,448.84
25,000.00 25,000.00 855.43 3,819.88 21,180.12
62,500.00 62,500.00 0.00 0.00 62,500.00
27,000.00 27,000.00 0.00 1,258.14 25,741.86
431,000.00 431,000.00 545.08 6,609.05 424,390.95
38,300.00 38,300.00 41.69 505.60 37,794.40
29,700.00 29,700.00 0.00 0.00 29,700.00
37,600.00 37,600.00 0.00 0.00 37,600.00
4,800.00 4,800.00 0.00 0.00 4,800.00
21,600.00 21,600.00 0.00 0.00 21,600.00
70.00 70.00 0.00 0.00 70.00
7,800.00 7,800.00 75.00 600.00 7,200.00
43,200.00 43,200.00 0.00 0.00 43,200.00
1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00
2,500.00 2,500.00 590.00 965.35 1,534.65
73,000.00 73,000.00 3,300.00 29,417.51 43,582.49
100.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00
2,500.00 2,500.00 0.00 1,780.10 719.90
3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00
2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00
20,000.00 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000.00
3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 930.00 2,070.00
1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 333,13 666.87
7,149,809.00 7,149,809.00 544,571.17 3,043,473.33 4,106,335.67
1,720,191.00 1,720,191.00 316,857.62 1,687,741.44
1,720,191.00 1,720,191.00 316,857.62 1,687,741.44

9/1/2023 10:15:26 AM

Page 2 of 4



Pharr, TX

Bank Statement
Beginning Balance
Plus Debits
Less Credits
Adjustments
Ending Balance

314,931.78
524,921.88
663,267.64

0.00
176,586.02

Statement Ending Balance
Bank Difference
General Ledger Difference

Bank Statement Register

GENERAL OPERATING

Period 6/1/2023 - 6/30/2023
Packet: BRPKT03440

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS

41-1-1100-000

Cleared Deposits

Item Date

06/30/2023
06/30/2023
06/30/2023
06/30/2023
06/30/2023
06/30/2023

Cleared Checks

Item Date

05/25/2023
05/25/2023
05/25/2023

Cleared Other

Item Date

05/31/2023
05/31/2023
06/04/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023

Reference

DEP0063519
DEPO063547
DEP0063548
DEP0063549
DEP0063550
DEPO063551

Reference
2728
2730
2732

Reference

EFT0003092
EFT0003093
DFT0009253
DFT0009241
DFT0005248

8/14/2023 9:57:25 AM

GENERAL OPERATING

Item Type
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit

Item Type
Check
Check
Check

Item Type
EFT
EFT
Bank Draft
Bank Draft
Bank Draft

P%)
General Ledger @/
Account Balance 138,426.32
Less Qutstanding Debits 0.00
Plus Qutstanding Credits 38,159.70
Adjustments 0.00
Adjusted Account Balance 176,586.02
176,586.02
0.00
0.00
Description Amount
106912-000 HIDALGO CO RMA PLEDGED R 340,376.88
PLAINSCAPITAL OPERATING ACCOUNT 29,889.00
PLAINSCAPITAL OPERATING ACCOUNT 38,961.00
PLAINSCAPITAL OPERATING ACCOUNT 33,453.00
PLAINSCAPITAL OPERATING ACCOUNT 43,875.00
PLAINSCAPITAL OPERATING ACCOUNT 38,367.00
Total Cleared Deposits (6) 524,921.88
Description Amount
A FAST DELIVERY -129.00
BURTON MCCUMBER & LONGORIA, LLP -17,000.00
HILLTOP SECURITIES INC. -8,334.87
Total Cleared Checks (3) -25,463.87
Description Amount
TO RECORD PCARD EXPS - MAY 2023 M.AL -696.10
TO RECORD PCARD EXPS. MAY 2023 - INV! -1,457.84
PHARR ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT CORPOR -4,480.00
BRACEWELL LLP ATTORNEYS AT LAW -3,180.00
CITY OF PHARR -850.00
R - Page 1 of 3



Cleared Other

Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
06/06/2023 DET0009240 Bank Draft VALERO FLEET -855.43
06/07/2023 DFT0009242 Bank Draft ESCOBEDO & CARDENAS, LLP -105.00
06/07/2023 DFT0009254 Bank Draft PENA DESIGNS -200.00
06/14/2023 DFT0009246 Bank Draft CITY OF PHARR -205.00
06/14/2023 DFT0009247 Bank Draft CITY OF PHARR -6,150.00
06/15/2023 DFT0009243 Bank Draft CITY OF PHARR -104,126.69
06/15/2023  DFT0009249 Bank Draft CITY OF PHARR -5,497.71
06/30/2023 DFT0009378 Bank Draft PATHFINDER PUBLIC AFFAIRS -10,000.00
06/30/2023 EFT0003177 EFT 2731494001 CONTINGENCY -500,000.00
Total Cleared Other (14) -637,803.77
Outstanding Checks
Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
06/29/2023 2735 Check A FAST DELIVERY -258.00
06/29/2023 2736 Check CARSON MAP COMPANY, INC. -590.00
06/29/2023 2737 Check CDW LLC -980.30
06/29/2023 2738 Check ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEMS RESEARCH INS -3,300.00
06/29/2023 2739 Check JOSE ANGEL BAEZ -1,000.00
06/29/2023 2740 Check ODP BUISNESS SOLUTIONS LLC F/K/A OFF -111.57
06/29/2023 2741 Check RIO GRANDE VALLEY MOBILITY TASK FORC( -10,870.00
06/29/2023 2742 Check XEROX CORPORATION -811.06
Total Outstanding Checks (8) -17,920.93
Outstanding Other
Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
04/17/2023 DFT0008531 Bank Draft OFFICE DEPOT -1,338.77
04/17/2023 DFT0008532 Bank Draft INFO TECH -18,900.00
Total Outstanding Other (2) -20,238.77
8/14/2b23 9:57:25 AM ) Page 2 of 3



Transaction Type
Bank Draft
Check

Deposit

EFT

Count
13
11

Outstanding
-20,238.77
-17,920.93

0.00
0.00
-38,159.70

Bank Statement Register

Transaction Summary

Cleared
-135,649.83
-25,463.87
524,921.88
-502,153.94
-138,345.76

Total
-155,888.60
-43,384.80
524,521.88
-502,153.94
-176,505.46

Eﬁ/ZDZS 9:57:25 AM
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Pharr, TX

Bank Statement
Beginning Balance
Plus Debits
Less Credits
Adjustments
Ending Balance

Bank Statement Register

General Ledger

4,670,322.68 Account Balance

520,822.90 Less Outstanding Debits

0.00 Plus Outstanding Credits

0.00 Adjustments

5,191,145.58 Adjusted Account Balance
Statement Ending Balance 5,191,145.58
Bank Difference 0.00
General Ledger Difference 0.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS

41-1-1102-000
Cleared Deposits

POOL INVESTMENTS

POOL INVESTMENTS

Period 6/1/2023 - 6/30/2023
Packet: BRPKT03437

)
g
5,191,145.,58

0.00

0.00

0.00
5,191,145.58

Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
06/30/2023 DEP0063536 Deposit 2731494001 CONTINGENCY 20,822.90
06/30/2023  DEP0063537 Deposit 2731494001 CONTINGENCY 500,000.00
Total Cleared Deposits (2) 520,822.90

8/10/20239:27:15AM Page 1 of 2



g EHAR ;: z Pharr, TX

Transaction Type

Deposit

8/10/2023 9:27:15 AM

Count

Bank Statement Register
Transaction Summary

Outstanding Cleared Total

0.00 520,822.90 520,822.90

0.00 520,822.90 520,822.90
- - - ____PaQQZO.‘;



LOGIC

HIDALGO COUNTY RMA
ATTN ASCENCION ALONZO
PO BOX 1766

PHARR TX 78577-1633

MONTHLY STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

ACCOUNT: 2731494001
ACCOUNT NAME: CONTINGENCY
STATEMENT PERIOD: 06/01/2023 - 06/30/2023

LOGIC MONTHLY SUMMARY: THE AVERAGE MONTHLY RATE WAS 5.2554%. THE AVERAGE WEIGHTED AVERAGE MATURITY WAS 40 DAYS
AND THE NET ASSET VALUE FOR 6/30/23 WAS 0.999615.

MONTHLY ACTIVITY DETAIL

TRANSACTION CONFIRMATION TRANSACTION
DATE DESCRIPTION NUMBER AMOUNT BALANCE
BEGINNING BALANCE 4,670,322.68
06/22/2023 WIRE DEPOSIT 231483 500,000.00 5,170,322.68
06/30/2023 MONTHLY POSTING 9999888 20,822.90 5,191,145.58
ENDING BALANCE 5,191,145.58
MONTHLY ACCOUNT SUMMARY
BEGINNING BALANCE 4,670,322.68
TOTAL DEPOSITS 500,000.00
TOTAL WITHDRAWALS 0.00
TOTAL INTEREST 20,822.90
ENDING BALANCE 5,191,145.58
AVERAGE BALANCE 4,820,322.68

ACTIVITY SUMMARY (YEAR-TO-DATE)

ACCOUNT NAME DEPOSITS WITHDRAWALS INTEREST

CONTINGENCY 1,200,000.00 0.00 104,030.54

PAGE: 10f1
IFYOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS, PLEASE CONTACT LOGIC PARTICIPANT SERVICES AT 1-800-895-6442

TSL..*63110".0166373004.00817.00817.CNSTSLO1.....LT.......JLT......000002081



Bank Statement Register

Pharr, TX RMA LOGIC ROAD MAINT

Period 6/1/2023 - 6/30/2023
Packet: BRPKT03438

Ul

Bank Statement General Ledger

Beginning Balance 1,037,829.32 Account Balance 1,042,312.21
Plus Debits 4,482.89 Less Outstanding Debits 0.00
Less Credits 0.00 Plus Outstanding Credits 0.00
Adjustments 0.00 Adjustments 0.00
Ending Balance 1,042,312.21 Adjusted Account Balance 1,042,312.21

Statement Ending Balance 1,042,312.21

Bank Difference 0.00

General Ledger Difference 0.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS
41-1-1102-001 INVESTMENT-ROAD MAINT,

Cleared Deposits

Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
06/30/2023  DEP0063538 Deposit 2731494002 ROAD MAINTENANCE 4,482.89
Total Cleared Deposits (1) 4,482.89

8/10/2023 9:28:33 AM Page 1 of 2




Bank Statement Register
Transaction Summary

Transaction Type Count Outstanding Cleared Total
Deposit 1 0.00 4,482.89 4,482.89
0.00 4,482.89 4,482.89
8/10/2023 9:28:33 AM Page 2 of 2



LOGIC

HIDALGO COUNTY RMA
ATTN ASCENCION ALONZO
PO BOX 1766

PHARR TX 78577-1633

MONTHLY STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

ACCOUNT: 2731494002
ACCOUNT NAME: ROAD MAINTENANCE
STATEMENT PERIOD: 06/01/2023 - 06/30/2023

LOGIC MONTHLY SUMMARY: THE AVERAGE MONTHLY RATE WAS 5.2554%. THE AVERAGE WEIGHTED AVERAGE MATURITY WAS 40 DAYS
AND THE NET ASSET VALUE FOR 6/30/23 WAS 0.999615.

MONTHLY ACTIVITY DETAIL

TRANSACTION CONFIRMATION TRANSACTION
DATE DESCRIPTION NUMBER AMOUNT BALANCE
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,037,829.32
06/30/2023  MONTHLY POSTING 9999888 4,482.89 1,042,312.21
ENDING BALANCE 1,042,312.21
MONTHLY ACCOUNT SUMMARY
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,037,829.32
TOTAL DEPOSITS 0.00
TOTAL WITHDRAWALS 0.00
TOTAL INTEREST 4,482.89
ENDING BALANCE ' 1,042,312.21
AVERAGE BALANCE 1,037,829.32
ACTIVITY SUMMARY (YEAR-TO-DATE)
ACCOUNT NAME DEPOSITS WITHDRAWALS INTEREST
ROAD MAINTENANCE 0.00 0.00 25,097.40

PAGE: 10of1
IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS, PLEASE CONTACT LOGIC PARTICIPANT SERVICES AT 1-800-895-6442

TSL..*17110°.0166373004.01387.01387.CNSTSL01.....LT.......JLT.......000002952



Pharr, TX

Bank Statement
Beginning Balance
Plus Debits
Less Credits
Adjustments
Ending Balance

6,635,983.83
28,652.48
0.00

0.00
6,664,636.31

Statement Ending Balance
Bank Difference
General Ledger Difference

Bank Statement Register
INVESTMENT-GENERAL

General Ledger
Account Balance
Less Outstanding Debits
Plus Outstanding Credits
Adjustments
Adjusted Account Balance

6,664,636.31

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS

41-1-1102-002
Cleared Deposits

Item Date Reference

06/30/2023 DEP0063539

INVESTMENT-GENERAL

Item Type
Deposit

Period 6/1/2023 - 6/30/2023
Packet: BRPKT03424

6,664,636.31
0.00
0.00
0.00
6,664,636.31

8/10/2023 8:49:58 AM

0.00
0.00
Description Amount
7731494007 HCRMA SR LIEN 2022A GENEI 28,652.48
Total Cleared Deposits (1) 28,652.48
- Page 1 of 2
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Transaction Type

Deposit

Bank Statement Register
Transaction Summary

8/10/2023 8:49:58 AM

Outstanding Cleared Total

0.00 28,652.48 28,652.48

0.00 28,652.48 28,652.48
- _ Page 2 of 2



LOGIC

HIDALGO COUNTY RMA TRUSTEE
ATTN ELIZABETH PETERSON
16950 DALLAS PKWY STE 550
DALLAS TX 75248-6612

MONTHLY STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

ACCOUNT: 7731494007
ACCOUNT NAME: HCRMA SR LIEN 2022A GENERAL FD
STATEMENT PERIOD: 06/01/2023 - 06/30/2023

LOGIC MONTHLY SUMMARY: THE AVERAGE MONTHLY RATE WAS 5.2554%. THE AVERAGE WEIGHTED AVERAGE MATURITY WAS 40 DAYS
AND THE NET ASSET VALUE FOR 6/30/23 WAS 0.999615.

MONTHLY ACTIVITY DETAIL

TRANSACTION CONFIRMATION TRANSACTION
DATE DESCRIPTION NUMBER AMOUNT BALANCE
BEGINNING BALANCE 6,632,740.39
06/26/2023 WIRE DEPOSIT 6153101 3,243.44 6,635,983.83
06/30/2023 MONTHLY POSTING 9999888 28,652.48 6,664,636.31
ENDING BALANCE 6,664,636.31
MONTHLY ACCOUNT SUMMARY
BEGINNING BALANCE 6,632,740.39
TOTAL DEPOSITS 3,243.44
TOTAL WITHDRAWALS 0.00
TOTAL INTEREST 28,652.48
ENDING BALANCE 6,664,636.31
AVERAGE BALANCE 6,633,280.96

ACTIVITY SUMMARY (YEAR-TO-DATE)

ACCOUNT NAME DEPOSITS WITHDRAWALS INTEREST
HCRMA SR LIEN 2022A GENERAL FD 3,243.44 0.00 160,399.04
PAGE: 10f1

IFYOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS, PLEASE CONTACT LOGIC PARTICIPANT SERVICES AT 1-800-895-6442
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Account Name
Fund: 42 - HCRMA-DEBT SERVICE
Assets
42-1-1102-002 INVESTMENTS D/S 2022 A SERIES
42-1-1102-003 INVESTMENTS D/S2022 B SERIES
42-1-1102-010 INVESTMENTS RESERVE D/S 2022 A SERIE
42-1-1102-011 INVESTMENTS RESERVE D/S 2022 B SERIE
42-1-1102-012 INVESTMENT JR LIEN REV BDS 20228
42-1-4105-000 WILMINGTON-DEBT SERVICE
42-1-4105-001 DEBT SVC - IR LIEN
42-1-4105-002 DEBT SERVICE- 2020 SERIES
Total Assets:
Liability
Total Liability:
Equity
42-3-4400-0 FUND BALANCE

Total Beginning Equity:
Total Revenue
Total Expense
Revenues Over/Under Expenses

Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):

Balance

5,968,742.16
423,790.91
12,632,294.44
5,697,237.83
414,672.58
856,953.33
180.59
646,295.53

26,640,167.37

0.00

26,978,181.42

26,978,181.42

2,602,569.36
2,940,583.41

-338,014.05

26,640,167.37

Balance Sheet

Account Summary
As Of 06/30/2023

26,640,167.37

26,640,167.37

8/30/2023 11:08:12 AM

Page 1 of 1



WE ARE

Pharr, TX

Fund: 42 - HCRMA-DEBT SERVICE

Revenue
42-4-1506-000
42-4-1506-001
42-4-1506-002
42-4-1506-003
42-4-1506-004
42-4-1506-010
42-4-1506-011
42-4-1999-000

Expense
42-52900-4703-001
42-52900-4703-005

42-52900-4703-007
42-52900-4727-000

INTEREST INCOME

INTEREST INCOME-JR LIEN

INTEREST 2020 SERIES

INTEREST 2022 A SERIES

INTEREST 2022 B SERIES

INTEREST RESERVE 2022 A SERIES
INTEREST RESERVE 2022 B SERIES
TRANSFERS IN-FROM GENERAL FUND

Revenue Total:

INTEREST EXPENSE-VRF 13 BOND
INTEREST EXPENSE- 2020 SERIES
INTEREST EXPESNE- 2022 A BOND
INTEREST EXPENSE- 2022 B BONDS
FEES

Expense Total:
Fund: 42 - HCRMA-DEBT SERVICE Surplus (Deficit):
Total Surplus (Deficit):

Income Statement

Account Summary
For Fiscal: 2023 Period Ending: 06/30/2023

Original Current Budget
Total Budget Total Budget MTD Activity YTD Activity Remaining
0.00 0.00 2,736.05 7,850.98 -7,850.98
0.00 0.00 0.85 22,907.76 -22,907.76
0.00 0.00 4,517.75 -9,835.59 9,835.59
0.00 0.00 29,095.75 152,129.66 -152,129.66
0.00 0.00 6,010.44 28,227.90 -28,227.90
0.00 0.00 54,308.57 304,023.79 -304,023.79
0.00 0.00 24,493.46 114,213.02 -114,213.02
0.00 0.00 330,508.64 1,983,051.84  -1,983,051.84
0.00 0.00 451,671.51 2,602,569.36 -2,602,569.36
0.00 0.00 35,625.00 29,687.50 -29,687.50
0.00 0.00 827,426.85 689,522.37 -689,522.37
0.00 0.00 1,647,950.00 1,551,819.58  -1,551,819.58
0.00 0.00 739,175.00 665,658.12 -665,658.12
0.00 0.00 0.00 3,895.84 -3,895.84
0.00 0.00 3,250,176.85 2,940,583.41  -2,940,583.41
0.00 0.00 -2,798,505.34 -338,014.05
0.00 0.00 -2,798,505.34 -338,014.05

9/1/2023 10:16:23 AM

Page 1 of 2



Bank Statement
Beginning Balance

7,587,596.41

Plus Debits 29,095.75
Less Credits 1,647,950.00
Adjustments 0.00

Ending Balance 5,968,742.16

Statement Ending Balance
Bank Difference

General Ledger Difference

General Ledger

Bank Statement Register
INVESTMENT D/S 2022A SERIES

5,968,742.16

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS

42-1-1102-002
Cleared Deposits

Item Date Reference Item Type

06/30/2023 DEP0063522 Deposit
Cleared Other

Item Date Reference Item Type

06/30/2023  EFT0003172 EFT

8/10/2023 8:55:47 AM

INVESTMENTS D/S 2022 A SERIES

Description

Description

Period 6/1/2023 - 6/30/2023
Packet: BRPKT03425

)
4
Account Balance 5,968,742.16
Less Outstanding Debits 0.00
Plus Outstanding Credits 0.00
Adjustments 0.00
Adjusted Account Balance 5,968,742.16
0.00
0.00
Amount
154037-001 HCRMA SR LIEN 2022A DS AC 29,095.75
Total Cleared Deposits (1) 29,095.75
Amount
154037-001 HCRMA SR LIEN 2022A DS AC -1,647,950.00
Total Cleared Other (1) -1,647,950.00
Page 1 of 2



Bank Statement Register

Pharr, TX Transaction Summary
Transaction Type Count Outstanding Cleared Total
Deposit 1 0.00 29,095.75 29,095.75
EFT 1 0.00 -1,647,950.00 -1,647,950.00

0.00 -1,618,854.25 -1,618,854.25

8/10/2023 8:55:47 AM ' Page 2 of 2




Pharr, TX

Bank Statement
Beginning Balance
Plus Debits
Less Credits
Adjustments
Ending Balance

Bank Statement Register

INVESTMENT D/S 2022B SERIES

Period 6/1/2023 - 6/30/2023
Packet: BRPKT03426

General Ledger

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS

42-1-1102-003
Cleared Deposits

Item Date Reference
06/30/2023 DEP0063523

Cleared Other

Item Date Reference
06/30/2023 EFT0003173

8/10/2023 8:58:52 AM

¥

n
[ 3

1,158,543.59 Account Balance 423,790.91
4,422.32 Less Outstanding Debits 0.00
739,175.00 Plus Outstanding Credits 0.00
0.00 Adjustments 0.00
423,790.91 Adjusted Account Balance 423,790.91
Statement Ending Balance 423,790.91
Bank Difference 0.00
General Ledger Difference 0.00
INVESTMENTS D/S2022 B SERIES
Item Type Description Amount
Deposit 154038-001 HCRMA JR LIEN 2022B DS ACI 4,422.32
Total Cleared Deposits (1) 4,422.32
Item Type Description Amount
EFT 154038-001 HCRMA JR LIEN 2022B DS ACI -739,175.00
Total Cleared Other (1) -739,175.00
R Pag;_ﬁ of 2
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Bank Statement Register

Pharr, TX Transaction Summary
Transaction Type Count Outstanding Cleared Total
Deposit 1 0.00 4,422.32 4,422.32
EFT 1 0.00 -739,175.00 -739,175.00

0.00 -734,752.68 -734,752.68

8/10/2023 8:58:52 AM Page 2 of 2



Pharr, TX
Bank Statement
Beginning Balance 12,577,985.87
Plus Debits 54,308.57
Less Credits 0.00
Adjustments 0.00
Ending Balance 12,632,294.44

Statement Ending Balance
Bank Difference
General Ledger Difference

Bank Statement Register
INVESTMENT RESERVE D/S 2022A SERIES

General Ledger
Account Balance
Less Outstanding Debits
Plus Outstanding Credits
Adjustments
Adjusted Account Balance

12,632,294.44

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS
42-1-1102-010 INVESTMENTS RESERVE D/S 2022 A SERIES

Cleared Deposits

Item Date Reference Item Type
06/30/2023 DEP0063542 Deposit

8/10/2023 9:00:26 AM

Period 6/1/2023 - 6/30/2023

Packet: BRPKT03427
7%
12,632,294.44
0.00
0.00

0.00
12,632,294.44

0.00
0.00
Description Amount
7731494006 HCRMA SR LIEN 2022A DSFR 54,308.57
Total Cleared Deposits (1) 54,308.57
-  pagetof2



Transaction Type

Deposit

Bank Statement Register
Transaction Summary

8/10/2023 9:00:26 AM

Outstanding Cleared Total

0.00 54,308.57 54,308.57

0.00 54,308.57 54,308.57
- Page 2 of 2



LOGIC

HIDALGO COUNTY RMA TRUSTEE
ATTN ELIZABETH PETERSON
15950 DALLAS PKWY STE 550
DALLAS TX 75248-6612

MONTHLY STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

ACCOUNT: 7731494006
ACCOUNT NAME: HCRMA SR LIEN 2022A DSRF
STATEMENT PERIOD: 06/01/2023 - 06/30/2023

LOGIC MONTHLY SUMMARY: THE AVERAGE MONTHLY RATE WAS 5.2554%. THE AVERAGE WEIGHTED AVERAGE MATURITY WAS 40 DAYS
AND THE NET ASSET VALUE FOR 6/30/23 WAS 0.999615.

MONTHLY ACTIVITY DETAIL

TRANSACTION CONFIRMATION TRANSACTION
DATE DESCRIPTION NUMBER AMOUNT BALANCE
BEGINNING BALANCE 12,571,838.17
06/26/2023 WIRE DEPOSIT 6153100 6,147.70 12,677,985.87
06/30/2023 MONTHLY POSTING 99998886 54,308.57 12,632,294.44
ENDING BALANCE 12,632,294.44
MONTHLY ACCOUNT SUMMARY

BEGINNING BALANCE 12,571,838.17

TOTAL DEPOSITS 6,147.70

TOTAL WITHDRAWALS 0.00

TOTAL INTEREST 54,308.57

ENDING BALANCE 12,632,294.44

AVERAGE BALANCE 12,672,862.79

ACTIVITY SUMMARY (YEAR-TO-DATE)

ACCOUNT NAME DEPOSITS WITHDRAWALS INTEREST

HCRMA SR LIEN 2022A DSRF 6,147.70 0.00 304,023.79

PAGE: 10f7
IFYOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS, PLEASE CONTACT LOGIC PARTICIPANT SERVICES AT 1-800-895-6442
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Bank Statement Register

Pharr, TX INVESTMENT RESERVE D/S 2022B SERIES

Period 6/1/2023 - 6/30/2023
Packet: BRPKT03428

k .
v
Bank Statement General Ledger (D/

Beginning Balance 5,672,744.37 Account Balance 5,697,237.83
Plus Debits 24,493.46 Less Outstanding Debits 0.00
Less Credits 0.00 Plus Outstanding Credits 0.00
Adjustments 0.00 Adjustments 0.00
Ending Balance 5,697,237.83 Adjusted Account Balance 5,697,237.83
Statement Ending Balance 5,697,237.83
Bank Difference 0.00
General Ledger Difference 0.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS
42-1-1102-011 INVESTMENTS RESERVE D/S 2022 B SERIES
Cleared Deposits

Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
06/30/2023  DEP0063541 Deposit 7731494005 HCRMA JR LIEN 2022B DSFR 24,493.46
Total Cleared Deposits (1) 24,493.46

8/10/2023 9:03:42 AM Page 1 of 2




Pharr, TX

Bank Statement Register
Transaction Summary

Transaction Type Count Outstanding Cleared Total
Deposit 1 0.00 24,493.46 24,493.46
0.00 24,493.46 24,493.46
8/10/2023 9:03:42 AM Page 2 of 2



HIDALGO COUNTY RMA TRUSTEE
ATTN ELIZABETH PETERSON
15950 DALLAS PKWY STE 550
DALLAS TX 75248-6612

MONTHLY STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

ACCOUNT: 7731494005
ACCOUNT NAME: HCRMA JR LIEN 2022B DSRF
STATEMENT PERIOD: 06/01/2023 - 06/30/2023

LOGIC MONTHLY SUMMARY: THE AVERAGE MONTHLY RATE WAS 5.2554%. THE AVERAGE WEIGHTED AVERAGE MATURITY WAS 40 DAYS
AND THE NET ASSET VALUE FOR 6/30/23 WAS 0.999615.

MONTHLY ACTIVITY DETAIL

CONFIRMATION TRANSACTION

TRANSACTION
DATE DESCRIPTION NUMBER AMOUNT BALANCE
BEGINNING BALANCE 5,669,971.72
06/26/2023 WIRE DEPOSIT 6153099 2,772.65 5,672,744.37
06/30/2023 MONTHLY POSTING 9999888 24,493.46 5,697,237.83
5,697,237.83

ENDING BALANCE

MONTHLY ACCOUNT SUMMARY

BEGINNING BALANCE 5,669,971.72
TOTAL DEPOSITS 2,772.65
TOTAL WITHDRAWALS 0.00
TOTAL INTEREST 24,493.46
ENDING BALANCE 5,697,237.83
AVERAGE BALANCE 5,670,433.83

ACTIVITY SUMMARY (YEAR-TO-DATE)

ACCOUNT NAME DEPOSITS WITHDRAWALS INTEREST
HCRMA JR LIEN 2022B DSRF 2,772.65 0.00 137,116.50
PAGE: 10of1

IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS, PLEASE CONTACT LOGIC PARTICIPANT SERVICES AT 1-800-895-6442
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Bank Statement

Bank Statement Register

INVESMENT JR LIEN REV BDS 20228

Period 6/1/2023 - 6/30/2023
Packet: BRPKT03429

General Ledger

Beginning Balance 413,084.46 Account Balance 414,672.58
Plus Debits 740,763.12 Less Outstanding Debits 0.00
Less Credits 739,175.00 Plus Outstanding Credits 0.00
Adjustments 0.00 Adjustments 0.00
Ending Balance 414,672.58 Adjusted Account Balance 414,672.58
Statement Ending Balance 414,672.58
Bank Difference 0.00
General Ledger Difference 0.00
CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS
42-1-1102-012 INVESTMENT JR LIEN REV BDS 2022B
Cleared Deposits
Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
06/30/2023 DEP0063524 Deposit 154038-000 HCRMA JR LIEN REV BDS 202. 739,175.00
06/30/2023 DEP0063525 Deposit 154038-000 HCRMA JR LIEN REV BDS 202. 1,588.12
Total Cleared Deposits (2) 740,763.12
Cleared Other
Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
06/30/2023 EFT0003174 EFT 154038-000 HCRMA JR LIEN REV BDS 202: -739,175.00
Total Cleared Other (1) -739,175.00
E/10/2023 9:09:24 AM Page 1 of 2



Bank Statement Register

Pharr, TX Transaction Summary
Transaction Type Count Outstanding Cleared Total
Deposit 2 0.00 740,763.12 740,763.12
EFT 1 0.00 -739,175.00 -739,175.00

0.00 1,588.12 1,588.12

8/10/2023 9:09:24 AM

Page 2 of 2



Bank Statement Register

Pharr, TX WILMINGTON-DEBT SERVICE

Period 6/1/2023 - 6/30/2023
Packet: BRPKT03430

Bank Statement General Ledger

Beginning Balance 765,154.78 Account Balance 856,953.33
Plus Debits 1,365,754.80 Less Outstanding Debits 0.00
Less Credits 1,273,956.25 Plus Outstanding Credits 0.00
Adjustments 0.00 Adjustments 0.00
Ending Balance 856,953.33 Adjusted Account Balance 856,953.33

Statement Ending Balance 856,953.33

Bank Difference 0.00

General Ledger Difference 0.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS
42-1-4105-000 WILMINGTON-DEBT SERVICE
Cleared Deposits

Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
06/30/2023 DEP0063526 Deposit 106912-001 HIDALGO CO RMA DEBT SERV 127,423.55
06/30/2023 DEP0063527 Deposit 106912-001 HIDALGO CO RMA DEBT SERV 1,238,331.25

Total Cleared Deposits (2) 1,365,754.80

Cleared Other

Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
06/30/2023  EFT0003175 EFT 106912-001 HIDALGO CO RMA DEBT SERV -1,273,956.25

Total Cleared Other (1) -1,273,956.25

8/10/2023 9:10:55 AM - - Page 1 of 2



Bank Statement Register

Pharr, TX Transaction Summary
Transaction Type Count Qutstanding Cleared Total
Deposit 2 0.00 1,365,754.80 1,365,754.80
EFT 1 0.00 -1,273,956.25 -1,273,956.25

0.00 91,798.55 91,798.55

8/10/2023 9:10:55 AM Page 2 of 2



Bank Statement
Beginning Balance
Plus Debits
Less Credits

Adjustments
Ending Balance

Bank Statement Register

General Ledger

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS

42-1-4105-001
Cleared Deposits

Item Date Reference

06/30/2023  DEP0063540

DEBT SVC - JR LIEN

Period 6/1/2023 - 6/30/2023
Packet: BRPKT03439

m

¥

179.74 Account Balance 180.59
0.85 Less Outstanding Debits 0.00
0.00 Plus Outstanding Credits 0.00
0.00 Adjustments 0.00
180.59 Adjusted Account Balance 180.59
Statement Ending Balance 180.59
Bank Difference 0.00
General Ledger Difference 0.00
DEBT SVC - JR LIEN
Item Type Description Amount
Deposit 7731494002 DEBT SERVICE 0.85
Total Cleared Depaosits (1) 0.85

8/10/2023 9:29:41 AM

Page 1 of 2



Pharr, TX

Transaction Type
Deposit

Count

8/10/2023 9:29:41 AM

Bank Statement Register
Transaction Summary

Outstanding Cleared Total
0.00 0.85 0.85
0.00 0.85 0.85

Page 2 of 2



LOGIC

HIDALGO COUNTY RMA TRUSTEE
ATTN ELIZABETH PETERSON
16950 DALLAS PKWY STE 550
DALLAS TX 75248-6612

MONTHLY STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

ACCOUNT: 7731494002
ACCOUNT NAME: DEBT SERVICE
STATEMENT PERIOD: 06/01/2023 - 06/30/2023

LOGIC MONTHLY SUMMARY: THE AVERAGE MONTHLY RATE WAS 5.2554%. THE AVERAGE WEIGHTED AVERAGE MATURITY WAS 40 DAYS
AND THE NET ASSET VALUE FOR 6/30/23 WAS 0.999615.

MONTHLY ACTIVITY DETAIL

TRANSACTION CONFIRMATION TRANSACTION
DATE DESCRIPTION NUMBER AMOUNT BALANCE
BEGINNING BALANCE 179.74
06/30/2023 MONTHLY POSTING 9999888 0.85 1680.59
ENDING BALANCE 180.59

MONTHLY ACCOUNT SUMMARY

BEGINNING BALANCE 179.74

TOTAL DEPOSITS 0.00

TOTAL WITHDRAWALS 0.00

TOTAL INTEREST 0.85

ENDING BALANCE 180.59

AVERAGE BALANCE 179.74
ACTIVITY SUMMARY (YEAR-TO-DATE)
ACCOUNT NAME DEPOSITS WITHDRAWALS INTEREST
DEBT SERVICE 0.00 0.00 4.28

PAGE: 10f1
IFYOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS, PLEASE CONTACT LOGIC PARTICIPANT SERVICES AT 1-800-895-6442
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Bank Statement Register

Pharr, TX INVESTMENTS D/S 2020 SERIES -

Period 6/1/2023 - 6/30/2023
Packet: BRPKT03431

‘ 5
v
Bank Statement General Ledger @/
Beginning Balance 1,263,383.49 Account Balance 646,295.53
Plus Debits 210,338.89 Less Outstanding Debits 0.00
Less Credits 827,426.85 Plus Outstanding Credits 0.00
Adjustments 0.00 Adjustments 0.00
Ending Balance 646,295.53 Adjusted Account Balance 646,295.53
Statement Ending Balance 646,295.53
Bank Difference 0.00
General Ledger Difference 0.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS
42-1-4105-002 DEBT SERVICE- 2020 SERIES
Cleared Deposits

Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
06/30/2023 DEP0063528 Deposit 143255-001 HIDALGO CO RMA 2020 DS FL 210,338.89
Total Cleared Deposits (1) 210,338.89

Cleared Other

Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
06/30/2023  EFT0003176 EFT 143255-001 HIDALGO CO RMA 2020 DS FL -827,426.85
Total Cleared Other (1) -827,426.85

8/10/2023 9:13:07 AM Page 1 of 2



w ,R .
§ p’HAnﬁ - Bank Statement Register

Transaction Summary

Transaction Type Count Outstanding Cleared Total
Deposit 1 0.00 210,338.89 210,338.89
EFT 1 0.00 -827,426.85 -827,426.85

0.00 -617,087.96 -617,087.96

8/10/2023 9:13:07 AM Page 2 of 2




Balance Sheet

Pharr, TX Account Summary
As Of 06/30/2023

Account Name Balance
Fund: 44 - HCRMA-365 CONSTRUCTION
Assets
44-1-1102-001 INVESTMENTS - 2022 A SERIES 102,326,667.99
INVESTMENTS - 2022 B SERIES 570.27
Total Assets: 102,327,238.26 102,327,238.26

Liability

Total Liability: 0.00
Equity

44-3-1400-000 FUND BALANCE 111,906,864.91
Total Beginning Equity: 111,906,864.91
Total Revenue 1,601,527.78
Total Expense 11,181,154.43
Revenues Over/Under Expenses -9,579,626.65

Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit): 102,327,238.26

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit): 102,327,238.26

B/30/2023 11:07:16 AM Page 1 of



Pharr, TX

Income Statement

Account Summary
For Fiscal: 2023 Period Ending: 06/30/2023

Original Current Budget
Total Budget Total Budget MTD Activity YTD Activity Remaining

Fund: 44 - HCRMA-365 CONSTRUCTION

Revenue
44-4-1506-000 INTEREST REVENUE 204,000.00 204,000.00 513,953.94 1,601,527.78  -1,397,527.78
44-4-4700-000 FEDERAL GRANT 104,753,862.00 104,753,862.00 0.00 0.00 104,753,862.00
Revenue Total:  104,957,862.00 104,957,862.00 513,953.94 1,601,527.78 103,356,334.22
Expense
44-52900-8800-000 CONSULTING AND ENGINEERING 1,500,000.00 1,500,000.00 74,392.85 964,396.70 535,603.30
44-52900-8810-000 SH 365-ENVIROMENTAL 100,000.00 100,000.00 3,060.33 7,180.46 92,819.54
44-52900-8810-003 SH365-ROW 1,600,000.00 1,600,000.00 1,800.00 10,003.50 1,589,996.50
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 150,000.00 150,000.00 12,855.00 76,050.50 73,949.50
ACQUISITIONS ROAD 0.00 0.00 0.00 27,300.00 -27,300.00
44-52900-8844-000 365 PROJECT CONSTRUCTION A-FEDERAL 120,000,000.00 120,000,000.00 1,945,750.36 7,679,658.75 112,320,341.25
44-52900-8844-001 365 PROJECT CONSTRUCTION A-LOCAL 0.00 0.00 456,400.39 1,788,729.50  -1,788,729.50
44-52900-8850-000 365 PROJECT CONSTRUCTION B-FEDERAL 0.00 0.00 3,009.59 627,835.02 -627,835.02
Expense Total: 123,350,000.00 123,350,000.00 2,497,268.52  11,181,154.43 112,168,845.57
Fund: 44 - HCRMA-365 CONSTRUCTION Surplus (Deficit):  -18,392,138.00 -18,392,138.00 -1,983,314.58 -9,579,626.65
Total Surplus (Deficit):  -18,392,138.00 -18,392,138.00 -1,983,314.58 -9,579,626.65

9/1/2023 10:23:14 AM Page 1 of 3



Bank Statement Register

INVESTMENTS - 2022 A SERIES

Period 6/1/2023 - 6/30/2023
Packet: BRPKT03432

Bank Statement General Ledger

Beginning Balance

104,459,489.32 Account Balance 102,326,667.99

Plus Debits 513,902.19 Less Outstanding Debits 0.00
Less Credits 2,646,723.52 Plus Outstanding Credits 0.00
Adjustments 0.00 Adjustments 0.00

Ending Balance 102,326,667.99 Adjusted Account Balance 102,326,667.99
Statement Ending Balance 102,326,667.99
Bank Difference 0.00

General Ledger Difference 0.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS
44-1-1102-001 INVESTMENTS - 2022 A SERIES
Cleared Deposits

Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
06/30/2023 DEP0063529 Deposit 154037-006 HCRMA SR LIEN 2022A PROJE 3,583.72
06/30/2023 DEP0063530 Deposit 154037-006 HCRMA SR LIEN 2022A PROJE 118,125.00
06/30/2023 DEP0063531 Deposit 154037-006 HCRMA SR LIEN 2022A PROJE 110,303.06
06/30/2023 DEP0063532 Deposit 154037-006 HCRMA SR LIEN 2022A PROJE 8,750.00
06/30/2023 DEP0063533 Deposit 154037-006 HCRMA SR LIEN 2022A PROJE 180,110.00
06/30/2023 DEP0063543 Deposit 7731494009 HCRMA SR LIEN 2022A PROIJE 93,030.41

Total Cleared Deposits (6) 513,902.19

Cleared Other
Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
06/30/2023 EFT0003179 EFT TO RECLASS EXPENSES THAT WERE DEPLE -2,402,150.75
06/30/2023 EFT0003180 EFT TO RECLASS EXPENSES THAT WERE DEPLE -3,392.21
06/30/2023  EFT0003181 EFT TO RECLASS EXPENSES THAT WERE DEPLE -18,303.10
06/30/2023  EFT0003182 EFT TO RECLASS EXPENSES THAT WERE DEPLE -104,936.71
06/30/2023  EFT0003183 EFT TO RECLASS EXPENSES THAT WERE DEPLE -10,836.96
06/30/2023 EFT0003184 EFT TO RECLASS EXPENSES THAT WERE DEPLE -46,655.29
06/30/2023  EFT0003185 EFT TO RECLASS EXPENSES THAT WERE DEPLE -1,520.20
06/30/2023  EFT0003186 EFT TO RECLASS EXPENSES THAT WERE DEPLE -15,380.40
06/30/2023  EFT0003187 EFT TO RECLASS EXPENSES THAT WERE DEPLE -26,900.00
06/30/2023 EFT0003188 EFT TO RECLASS EXPENSES THAT WERE DEPLE -5,953.50
06/30/2023 EFTO003189 EFT TO RECLASS EXPENSES THAT WERE DEPLE -2,250.00
06/30/2023 EFT0003190 EFT TO RECLASS EXPENSES THAT WERE DEPLE -1,800.00
06/30/2023 EFT0003191 EFT TO RECLASS EXPENSES THAT WERE DEPLE -1,059.81
06/30/2023  EFT0003192 EFT TO RECLASS EXPENSES THAT WERE DEPLE -525.00
8/10/2023 11:48:13 AM ~ Page10f3



Cleared Other

Item Date

06/30/2023
06/30/2023
06/30/2023

Reference

EFT0003193
EFT0003194
EFT0003195

Item Type
EFT
EFT
EFT

Description

TO RECLASS EXPENSES THAT WERE DEPLE
TO RECORD CHECKS FROM TEXAS DEPART
TO RECORD CHECKS FROM TEXAS DEPART

Total Cleared Other (17)

Amount
-2,050.00
-432.57
-2,577.02

-2,646,723.52

8/10/2023 11:48:13 AM
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Bank Statement Register
Transaction Summary

Transaction Type Count Outstanding Cleared Total
Deposit 6 0.00 513,902.19 513,902.19
EFT 17 0.00 -2,646,723.52 -2,646,723.52

0.00 -2,132,821.33 -2,132,821.33

8/10/2023 11:48:13 AM Page 3 of 3



Pharr, TX

Bank Statement Register
INVESTMENT 20228 SERIES

Period 6/1/2023 - 6/30/2023
Packet: BRPKT03433

Bank Statement General Ledger

,Lzﬂ}

)
g

Beginning Balance 12,799.04 Account Balance 570.27
Plus Debits 3,686.56 Less Outstanding Debits 0.00
Less Credits 15,915.33 Plus Outstanding Credits 0.00
Adjustments 0.00 Adjustments 0.00
Ending Balance 570.27 Adjusted Account Balance 570.27
Statement Ending Balance 570.27
Bank Difference 0.00
General Ledger Difference 0.00
CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS
44-1-1102-002 INVESTMENTS - 2022 B SERIES
Cleared Deposits
Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
06/30/2023 DEP0063544 Deposit 7731494010 HCRMA JR LIEN 2022B PROIJE 51.75
06/30/2023 DEP0D063637 Deposit TO RECLASS EXPENSES THAT WERE DEPLE 1,059.81
06/30/2023  DEP0063638 Deposit TO RECLASS EXPENSES THAT WERE DEPLE 525.00
06/30/2023 DEP0063639 Deposit TO RECLASS EXPENSES THAT WERE DEPLE 2,050.00
Total Cleared Depasits (4) 3,686.56
Cleared Other
Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
06/07/2023 DFT0009250 Bank Draft BLANTON & ASSOCIATES, INC. -1,059.81
06/07/2023  DFT0009265 Bank Draft ESCOBEDO & CARDENAS, LLP -525.00
06/07/2023 DFT0009266 Bank Draft LAW OFFICE OF RICHARD A. CANTU -2,050.00
06/30/2023 EFT0003196 EFT TO RECLASS EXPENSES THAT WERE DEPLE -10,280.00
06/30/2023 EFT0003197 EFT TO RECLASS EXPENSES THAT WERE DEPLE -2,000.52
Total Cleared Other (5) -15,915.33
8/10/2023 11:58:18 AM o -  Pagelof2



Pharr, TX

Transaction Type
Bank Draft
Deposit

EFT

8/10/2023 11:58:18 AM |

Bank Statement Register
Transaction Summary

Count QOutstanding Cleared Total
3 0.00 -3,634.81 -3,634.81
4 0.00 3,686.56 3,686.56
2 0.00 -12,280.52 -12,280.52
0.00 -12,228.77 -12,228.77

N Page 2 of 2
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LOGIC

HIDALGO COUNTY RMA TRUSTEE
ATTN ELIZABETH PETERSON
16950 DALLAS PKWY STE 550
DALLAS TX 75248-6612

MONTHLY STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

ACCOUNT: 7731494009
ACCOUNT NAME: 2022A PROJECT
STATEMENT PERIOD: 06/01/2023 - 06/30/2023

LOGIC MONTHLY SUMMARY: THE AVERAGE MONTHLY RATE WAS 5.2554%. THE AVERAGE WEIGHTED AVERAGE MATURITY WAS 40 DAYS
AND THE NET ASSET VALUE FOR 6/30/23 WAS 0.999615.

MONTHLY ACTIVITY DETAIL
TRANSACTION CONFIRMATION TRANSACTION

DATE DESCRIPTION NUMBER AMOUNT BALANCE

21,637,282.83
93,030.41 21,630,313.24
21,630,313.24

BEGINNING BALANCE
06/30/2023 MONTHLY POSTING 9999888
ENDING BALANCE

MONTHLY ACCOUNT SUMMARY

BEGINNING BALANCE 21,637,282.83
TOTAL DEPOSITS 0.00
TOTAL WITHDRAWALS 0.00
TOTAL INTEREST 93,030.41
ENDING BALANCE 21,630,313.24
AVERAGE BALANCE 21,637,282.83

ACTIVITY SUMMARY (YEAR-TO-DATE)

ACCOUNT NAME DEPOSITS WITHDRAWALS INTEREST
2022A PROJECT 0.00 6,141,250.10 605,148.87
PAGE: 10f1

IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS, PLEASE CONTACT LOGIC PARTICIPANT SERVICES AT 1-800-895-6442

TSL.."85110%.0166373004.01455.01455.CNSTSLOT....LT....... JLT.......000003031



LOGIC

HIDALGO COUNTY RMA TRUSTEE
ATTN ELIZABETH PETERSON
15950 DALLAS PKWY STE 550
DALLAS TX 75248-6612

MONTHLY STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

ACCOUNT: 7731494010

ACCOUNT NAME: 20228 PROJECT
STATEMENT PERIOD: 06/01/2023 - 06/30/2023

LOGIC MONTHLY SUMMARY: THE AVERAGE MONTHLY RATE WAS 5.2554%. THE AVERAGE WEIGHTED AVERAGE MATURITY WAS 40 DAYS
AND THE NET ASSET VALUE FOR 6/30/23 WAS 0.999615.

MONTHLY ACTIVITY DETAIL

TRANSACTION CONFIRMATION TRANSACTION
DATE DESCRIPTION NUMBER AMOUNT BALANCE
BEGINNING BALANCE 12,799.04
06/29/2023 WIRE WITHDRAWAL 6153303 12,280.52 - 518.62
06/30/2023 MONTHLY POSTING 9999888 51.75 570.27
ENDING BALANCE 570.27
MONTHLY ACCOUNT SUMMARY
BEGINNING BALANCE 12,799.04
TOTAL DEPQOSITS 0.00
TOTAL WITHDRAWALS 12,280.52
TOTAL INTEREST 51.75
ENDING BALANCE 570.27
AVERAGE BALANCE 11,980.34

ACTIVITY SUMMARY (YEAR-TO-DATE)

ACCOUNT NAME DEPOSITS WITHDRAWALS INTEREST
20228 PROJECT 0.00 1,945,014.22 15,380.17
PAGE: 10f1

IFYOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS, PLEASE CONTACT LOGIC PARTICIPANT SERVICES AT 1-800-895-6442

TSL..*B6110%.0166373004.01456.01456.CNSTSLO1.....LT.......JLT.......000003032



Balance Sheet

Pharr, TX Account Summary
As Of 06/30/2023

Account Name Balance
Fund: 45 - HCRMA - CAP.PROJECTS FUND
Assets
45-1-1102-000 Pool Investment 42,499,737.68
45-1-1201-000 A/R OTHER 0.30
Total Assets: 42,499,737.98 42,499,737.98
Liability
45-2-1212-000 Accounts Payable 0.30
Total Liability: 0.30
Equity
45-3-1400-000 Fund Balance 36,765,621.39
Total Beginning Equity: 36,765,621.39
Total Revenue 5,769,919.40
Total Expense 35,803.11
Revenues Over/Under Expenses 5,734,116.29

Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit): 42,499,737.68

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit): 42,499,737.98

8/30/2023 11:09:42 AM Page 1 of 1



Pharr, TX

Fund: 45 - HCRMA - CAP.PROJECTS FUND

Revenue
45-4-1506-000

45-4-4710-000

Revenue Total:
Expense
45-52900-8800-000 Consulting & Engineering
45-52900-8820-003 IBTC - ROW
45-52900-8841-000 LEGAL FEES

Interest Revenue
Federal Grant
CITY CONTRIBUTIONS

Expense Total:
Fund: 45 - HCRMA - CAP.PROJECTS FUND Surplus (Deficit):
Total Surplus (Deficit):

Income Statement

Account Summary
For Fiscal: 2023 Period Ending: 06/30/2023

Original Current Budget
Total Budget Total Budget MTD Activity YTD Activity Remaining
0.00 0.00 170,207.34 816,412.09 -816,412.09
0.00 0.00 1,351,245.76  4,888,507.31  -4,888,507.31
0.00 0.00 25,000.00 65,000.00 -65,000.00
0.00 0.00 1,546,453.10  5,769,919.40 -5,769,919.40
0.00 0.00 492.62 28,248.11 -28,248.11
0.00 0.00 0.00 2,900.00 -2,900.00
0.00 0.00 1,390.00 4,655.00 -4,655.00
0.00 0.00 1,882.62 35,803.11 -35,803.11
0.00 0.00 1,544,570.48 5,734,116.29
0.00 0.00 1,544,570.48 5,734,116.29

9/1/2023 10:23:33
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Bank Statement

Pharr, TX

Beginning Balance

Plus Debits

Less Credits
Adjustments

Ending Balance

40,959,374.87
1,546,453.10
6,090.29

0.00
42,499,737.68

Statement Ending Balance
Bank Difference
General Ledger Difference

Bank Statement Register

Pool Investment

Period 6/1/2023 - 6/30/2023
Packet: BRPKT03434

General Ledger
Account Balance
Less Outstanding Debits
Plus Outstanding Credits
Adjustments
Adjusted Account Balance

42,499,737.68
0.00
0.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS

45-1-1102-000

Cleared Deposits

Pool Investment

42,499,737.68

0.00
0.00
0.00

42,499,737.68

v

Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
06/30/2023 DEP0063534 Deposit 106912-006 HIDALGO CO RMA DISBURSEM 62,748.28
06/30/2023  DEP0063535 Deposit 106912-006 HIDALGO CO RMA DISBURSEM 1,351,245.76
06/30/2023 DEP0063545 Deposit 7731494008 DISBURSEMENTS ACCT 107,459.06
06/30/2023  DEP0064021 Deposit TO RECORD CASH RECEIPT CITY OF EDINE 25,000.00
Total Cleared Deposits (4) 1,546,453.10
Cleared Other

Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
05/18/2023  DFT0009258 Bank Draft HDR -4,207.67
06/05/2023 DFT0009262 Bank Draft BRACEWELL LLP ATTORNEYS AT LAW -640.00
06/07/2023 DFT0009257 Bank Draft LAW OFFICE OF RICHARD A. CANTU -750.00
06/14/2023  DFT0005260 Bank Draft HDR -492.62
Total Cleared Other (4) -6,090.29

8/14/2023 9:31:19 AM - P;gf: 1of 2
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Bank Statement Register

Pharr, TX Transaction Summary
Transaction Type Count Outstanding Cleared Total
Bank Draft 4 0.00 -6,090.29 -6,090.29
Deposit 4 0.00 1,546,453.10 1,546,453.10

0.00 1,540,362.81 1,540,362.81

8/14/2023 9:31:19 AM Page 2 of 2




LOGIC

HIDALGO COUNTY RMA TRUSTEE
ATTN ELIZABETH PETERSON
16950 DALLAS PKWY STE 550
DALLAS TX 75248-6612

MONTHLY STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

ACCOUNT: 7731494008
ACCOUNT NAME: DISBURSEMENT ACCT
STATEMENT PERIOD: 06/01/2023 - 06/30/2023

LOGIC MONTHLY SUMMARY: THE AVERAGE MONTHLY RATE WAS 5.2554%. THE AVERAGE WEIGHTED AVERAGE MATURITY WAS 40 DAYS
AND THE NET ASSET VALUE FOR 6/30/23 WAS 0.999615.

MONTHLY ACTIVITY DETAIL

TRANSACTION CONFIRMATION TRANSACTION
DATE DESCRIPTION NUMBER AMOUNT BALANCE
BEGINNING BALANCE 24,877,626.92
06/30/2023 MONTHLY POSTING 9999888 107,459.06 24,985,085.98
ENDING BALANCE 24,985,085.98
MONTHLY ACCOUNT SUMMARY

BEGINNING BALANCE 24,877,626.92

TOTAL DEPOSITS 0.00

TOTAL WITHDRAWALS 0.00

TOTAL INTEREST 107,459.06

ENDING BALANCE 24,985,085.98

AVERAGE BALANCE 24,877,626.92

ACTIVITY SUMMARY (YEAR-TO-DATE)

ACCOUNT NAME DEPOSITS WITHDRAWALS INTEREST
DISBURSEMENT ACCT 0.00 0.00 601,604.96
PAGE: 10f1

IFYOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS, PLEASE CONTACT LOGIC PARTICIPANT SERVICES AT 1-800-895-6442

TSL..*84110*.0166373004.01454.01454.CNSTSLOT... LT....... JLT.......000003030



Pharr, TX

Account Name
Fund: 46 - HCRMA- VRF SERIES 2020A
Assets

16 INVESTMENTS

Total Assets:

Liability

Total Liability:

FUND BALANCE

Total Beginning Equity:

Total Revenue
Total Expense
Revenues Over/Under Expenses

Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):

Balance

3,102,256.08
3,102,256.08

0.00

3,053,035.69

3,053,035.69

75,085.99
25,865.60
49,220.39

3,102,256.08

Balance Sheet

Account Summary
As Of 06/30/2023

3,102,256.08

3,102,256.08

3/30/2022 11:10:06 AM

Page 1 of 1



Pharr, TX

Fund: 46 - HCRMA- VRF SERIES 2020A

Revenue
46-4-1506-000 INTEREST REVENUE
Revenue Total:
Expense
46-52900-8810-004 365 UTILITY RELOCATIONS

Expense Total:
Fund: 46 - HCRMA- VRF SERIES 2020A Surplus (Deficit):
Total Surplus (Deficit):

Income Statement

Account Summary
For Fiscal: 2023 Period Ending: 06/30/2023

Original Current Budget
Total Budget Total Budget MTD Activity YTD Activity Remaining
0.00 0.00 13,342.58 75,085.99 -75,085.99
0.00 0.00 13,342.58 75,085.99 -75,085.99
0.00 0.00 0.00 25,865.60 -25,865.60
0.00 0.00 0.00 25,865.60 -25,865.60

0.00 0.00 13,342.58 49,220.39

0.00 0.00 13,342.58 49,220.39

9/1/2023 10:23:53 AM
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Pharr, TX

Bank Statement
Beginning Balance
Plus Debits
Less Credits
Adjustments
Ending Balance

3,088,913.50
13,342.58
0.00

0.00
3,102,256.08

Statement Ending Balance

Bank Difference

General Ledger Difference

Bank Statement Register

General Ledger
Account Balance
Less Outstanding Debits
Plus Outstanding Credits
Adjustments
Adjusted Account Balance

3,102,256.08
0.00
0.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS

46-1-1102-000
Cleared Deposits

Item Date Reference
06/30/2023 DEP0Q063546

INVESTMENTS

Item Type
Deposit

8/10/2023 9:23:07 AM

INVESTMENTS

Period 6/1/2023 - 6/30/2023
Packet: BRPKT03436

3,102,256.08
0.00
0.00
0.00
3,102,256.08

Description Amount
7731494004 2020 PROJECT 13,342.58
Total Cleared Deposits (1) 13,342.58

Page 1 of 2



Pharr, TX

Bank Statement Register
Transaction Summary

Transaction Type Count Outstanding Cleared Total
Deposit 1 0.00 13,342.58 13,342.58
0.00 13,342.58 13,342.58
8/10/2023 9:23:07 AM Page 2 of 2



LOGIC

HIDALGO COUNTY RMA TRUSTEE
ATTN ELIZABETH PETERSON
16950 DALLAS PKWY STE 550
DALLAS TX 75248-6612

MONTHLY STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

ACCOUNT: 7731494004
ACCOUNT NAME: 2020 PROJECT
STATEMENT PERIOD: 06/01/2023 - 06/30/2023

LOGIC MONTHLY SUMMARY: THE AVERAGE MONTHLY RATE WAS 5.2554%. THE AVERAGE WEIGHTED AVERAGE MATURITY WAS 40 DAYS
AND THE NET ASSET VALUE FOR 6/30/23 WAS 0.999615.

MONTHLY ACTIVITY DETAIL

TRANSACTION CONFIRMATION TRANSACTION
DATE DESCRIPTION NUMBER AMOUNT BALANCE
BEGINNING BALANCE 3,088,913.50
06/30/2023 ~ MONTHLY POSTING 9999888 13,342.58 3.102,256.08
ENDING BALANCE 3,102,256.08
MONTHLY ACCOUNT SUMMARY
BEGINNING BALANCE 3,088,913.50
TOTAL DEPOSITS 0.00
TOTAL WITHDRAWALS 0.00
TOTAL INTEREST 13,342.58
ENDING BALANCE 3,102,256.08
AVERAGE BALANCE 3,088,913.50
ACTIVITY SUMMARY (YEAR-TO-DATE)
ACCOUNT NAME DEPOSITS WITHDRAWALS INTEREST
2020 PROJECT 0.00 25,865.60 75,085.99
PAGE: 10f1

IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS, PLEASE CONTACT LOGIC PARTICIPANT SERVICES AT 1-800-895-6442

TSL..*34110*.0166373004.01300.01300.CNSTSLO1....LT........ JLT.......000002845



